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Bus T30 JB Sentral - Terminal Kulai Go to website

Direction
JB Sentral — Terminal Kulai

50 stops

Open route schedule

JB Sentral

Wisma Peladang

Opp Pejabat Pos Besar

Lot 10

OPP Pusat Islam Negeri Johor

OPP Dataran Bandaraya Johor Bahru / Sri

Beletime

OPP M-Suites

Danga Bay

Tune Hotel

Opp Bandar Baru Uda

Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Plaza Angsana

Kampong Pasir

SK Kampung Pasir / OPP Giant Tampoi

OPP Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Kipmart Tampoi

OPP Taman Johor

Opp Paradigm Mall

Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

Route schedule
JB Sentral — Terminal Kulai

Monday 06:00-23:00

Tuesday 06:00-23:00

Wednesday 06:00-23:00

Thursday 06:00-23:00

Friday 06:00-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 06:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: JB Sentral

Stops: 50

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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OPP Petron Tuta

TM Skudai

Mbip Skudai

Pejabat Pos Skudai

Opp Skudai Parade

Shell Taman Puteri Skudai

Opp Kuarters Pub

UTM Skudai

Taman Teknologi

Opp kampung Sepakat

Taman Scientex Senai

Sepakat Jaya

SK Senai

OPP Hab Pekan Senai

Masjid Jamek Bandar Senai

BSN Senai

Pejabat Llm

Caltex Saleng

Petronas Saleng

TJ Mart Saleng

7-Eleven Saleng

Hospital Kulai

Pertubuhan Peladang

Indahpura Iris Park

Public Bank Kulai

Opp Medan Selera Kulai

Mpku

OPP Arked Mara

Terminal Kulai





Direction
Terminal Kulai — JB Sentral

49 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Kulai

Arked Mara

Opp Mpku

Medan Selera Kulai

OPP Public Bank Kulai

OPP Indahpura Iris Park

OPP Pertubuhan Peladang

OPP Hospital Kulai

OPP 7-Eleven Saleng

Opp TJ Mart Saleng

OPP Petronas Saleng

OPP Caltex Saleng

OPP Pejabat Llm

OPP BSN Senai

Opp Masjid Jamek Bandar Senai

Hab Pekan Senai

OPP SK Senai

OPP Sepakat Jaya

Opp Taman Scientex Senai

Kampung Sepakat

Opp Taman Teknologi

Opp UTM Skudai

Kuarters Pub

Opp Shell Tmn Puteri Skudai

Skudai Parade

Route schedule
Terminal Kulai — JB Sentral

Monday 04:00-22:00

Tuesday 04:00-22:00

Wednesday 04:00-22:00

Thursday 04:00-22:00

Friday 04:00-22:00

Saturday 04:00-22:00

Sunday 04:00-22:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Kulai

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Opp Pejabat Pos Skudai

Opp Mbip Skudai

Opp TM Skudai

Petron Tuta

Opp Mcdonalds Taman Sutera

Paradigm Mall

Taman Johor

OPP Kipmart Tampoi

Kompleks Pekan Rabu

Opp SK Kampung Pasir / Giant Tampoi

Opp Kampung Pasir

Plaza Angsana

Opp SK Pengkalan Rinting

Opp Klinik Kesihatan Tampoi

Bandar Baru Uda

Opp Tune Hotel

OPP Danga Bay

M-Suites

Beletime

Dataran Bandaraya Johor Bahru / Sri Gela

Hospital Sultanah Aminah

Pusat Islam Negeri Johor

Pejabat Pos Besar

JB Sentral



T30 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Johor Bahru

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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